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 第四届全国体育大会室内五人制足球比赛报名表
	队名全称
	广东省室内五人制足球队         
	参赛类别
	室内五人足球

	领队
	刘均洪
	医生
	王长润
	翻译
	

	主教练
	吴方
	助理教练
	杨琪华（兼）
	
	


运动员：

	序号
	姓名
	号码
	出生年月
	身高
	体重
	民族
	注册单位

	1
	梁 言
	1
	1987.7
	1.83m
	75kg
	
	广州足协

	2
	梁敬文
	2
	1980.1
	1.82m
	70kg
	
	广州足协

	3
	黎镝鸣
	3
	1978.8
	1.72m
	65kg
	
	广州足协

	4
	黄家富
	4
	1986.2
	1.71m
	63kg
	
	广州足协

	5
	邓国健
	5
	1983.6
	1.78m
	68kg
	
	广州足协

	6
	霍日宁
	6
	1974.5
	1.68m
	63kg
	
	广州足协

	7
	庆 晨
	7
	1990.1
	1.78m
	65kg
	
	广州足协

	8
	杨琪华
	8
	1973.3
	1.75m
	72kg
	
	广州足协

	9
	陈 谦
	9
	1983.1
	1.83m
	72kg
	
	广州足协

	10
	陈立明
	10
	1987.4
	1.83m
	75kg
	
	广州足协

	11
	温永发
	11
	1989.3
	1.70m
	65kg
	
	广州足协

	12
	田 磊
	12
	1986.3
	1.83m
	78kg
	
	北京足协

	13
	周俊平
	13
	1988.9
	1.75m
	66kg
	
	广州足协

	14
	林 威
	14
	1989.7
	1.78m
	65kg
	
	广州足协

	15
	哈兆通
	15
	1991.3
	1.78m
	65kg
	
	广州足协

	16
	钟沛豪
	16
	1991.7
	1.82m
	70kg
	
	广州足协

	17
	涂东旭
	17
	1991.11
	1.86m
	72kg
	
	广州足协

	18
	刘熙圣
	18
	1989.3
	1.75m
	65kg
	
	广州足协

	19
	刘家智
	19
	1991.12
	1.78m
	66kg
	
	广州足协

	20
	刘熙祯
	20
	1988.3
	1.78m
	66kg
	
	广州足协

	21
	李 彬
	21
	1991.3
	1.80m
	68kg
	
	广州足协

	22
	潘伟业
	22
	1991.7
	1.90m
	76kg
	
	广州足协

	23
	许 帅
	23
	1991.7
	1.86m
	76kg
	
	广州足协

	24
	杨一虎
	24
	1991.9
	1.76m
	66kg
	
	广州足协

	25
	石鸿俊
	25
	1991.10
	1.80m
	68kg
	
	广州足协

	26
	杨 斌
	26
	1991.10
	1.80m
	66kg
	
	广州足协

	27
	张育嘉
	27
	1991.2
	1.75m
	65kg
	
	广州足协

	28
	史庭亮
	28
	1991.7
	1.75m
	65kg
	
	广州足协

	29
	李智朗
	29
	1991.8
	1.75m
	65kg
	
	广州足协

	30
	张宏楠
	30
	1991.1
	1.82m
	70kg
	
	广州足协


运动员服装颜色(两套)： 
	上衣
	浅
	短裤
	浅
	护袜
	浅

	
	深
	
	深
	
	深

	守门员
	上衣
	
	短裤
	
	护袜
	


